Leakage compensation made in Primary Discharge
                -               1            -
 FP-5700 800 1800 8000 5,700                 -              -              -
700 1700 4000 3,000 FP-3000
-
-
         3,000
                -              -              -
           -              -
 FP-2000 200 1200 3500 2,000                 -              -              -
200 1200 3500 1,200                 -                   -
                -
 FP-1200
           -              -
 FP-0500                 -              -              -
 FP-0200 100 300 1500 200                 -
200 500 2500 500
Secondary
Quantity
Primary
Quantity
Stream
Length
(mm)
L3
(mm)
L2
(mm)
           -
 FP-0100 0 100 1000 100                 -              -
 FP-0040
                -              -    FP-0080
           -
0 100 2000 80